Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0662059 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/8/2024 12:32:39 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company: CHLOE RIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC

Company ID: 0662059
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/12/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/8/2024 12:31:14 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office 219 E CHLOE RIDGE PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Registered Agent Name/Address

JANET B. DAMRON 219 E. CHLOE RIDGE PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Current Officers

President JAMES HAMILTON 190 E. CHLOE RIDGE DRIVE, PIKEVILLE, KY 41501
Secretary CHERRY RIVERA 209 EAST CHLOE RIDGE DRIVE, PIKEVILLE, KY 41501
Treasurer JAMES HAMILTON 190 E. CHLOE RIDGE DRIVE, PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Directors

Director JAMES HAMILTON 190 E CHLOE RIDGE DRIVE PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Director JANET DAMRON 219 EAST CHLOE RIDGE DRIVE, PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Director PHILLIP LEPIPPRANDT 237 EAST CHLOE RIDGE DRIVE, PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Director CHERRY RIVERA 209 EAST CHLOE RIDGE DRIVE, PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

County: Pike Business size: Small

Business type: Private Households

Signatures

Signature James Hamilton
Title President